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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL PHYSICAL MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR
PASS LIST

The following ONE (1) candidate SATISFIED the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and
Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO SEMESTER ONE University
Examinations.

BSc. BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
S.NO REG.NO
1 S$131/0001/2019

Approved during the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Science Board of
Examiner meeting onA7508-2021.

Dean, SBPMAS: /. o8 L e Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans’ Committee: .............ccovvvvennnn. Date: ..
Chairman Senate: ..o Date:
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL PHYSICAL MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR
DEFERRED LIST

The following ONE (1) candidate(s) in the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial
Sciences as noted by the Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO SEMESTER ONE University
Examinations have incomplete results in the course listed against his name. The School has investigated
the said cases/marks and found out the reason(s).

BSc. BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
S.NO REG.NO COURSE REASON

1 $131/0183/2016S SBB 1209: Financial Challenges
Biochemistry |

SBB 1210:
Gymnosperm and
Angiosperm
Taxonomy

SBB 1205: Plant
Growth and
Development

SBB 1211:
Fundamentals of
Agiatic Ecology

SPB 9201: Inrogshic
Chemistry

Approved during the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Science Board of
Examiner meeting opt3{#408-2021.

Dean, SBPMAS: /..o Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans’ Committee: ............ccoevvveennn.. Date: .
Chairman Senate: ..o Date:
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SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL PHYSICAL MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following THIRTY SIX (36) candidates SATISFIED the School of Biological Physical

PASS LIST

Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO SEMESTER ONE

University Examinations.

BSc. ACTUARIAL SCIENCE (WITH IT)

S.NO REG.NO

©WoNoak~wWwhRE

W132/0446/2019
W132/0447/2019
W132/0450/2019
W132/0453/2019
W132/0545/2019
W132/0455/2019
W132/0458/2019
W132/0461/2019
W132/0463/2019
W132/0465/2019
W132/0467/2019
W132/0469/2019
W132/0470/2019
W132/0479/2019
W132/0480/2019
W132/0485/2019
W132/0491/2019
W132/0492/2019
W132/0493/2019
W132/0494/2019
W132/0500/2019
W132/0504/2019
W132/0508/2019
W132/0510/2019
W132/0514/2019
W132/0515/2019
W132/0519/2019
W132/0520/2019

Page 3 of 12



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

W132/0521/2019
W132/0533/2019
W132/0541/2019
W132/0549/2019
W132/0550/2019
W132/0554/2019
W132/0560/2019
W132/1057/2019

Approved during the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Science Board of
Examiner meeting om#308-2021.

Dean, SBPMAS:

Chairman, Deans’ Committee:

Chairman Senate:

Date: 17-08-2021.
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL PHYSICAL MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR
FAIL LIST

The following THIRTY SIX (36) candidates FAILED TO SATISFY the School of Biological Physical
Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO SEMESTER ONE
University Examinations in the course(s) listed against their name(s) and will be advised on the next
course of action at the end of the academic year.

BSc. ACTUARIAL SCIENCE (WITH IT)
S.NO REG.NO COURSE
1 W132/0008/2019 WMB 9201: Calculus Il

2 W132/0376/2019 WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2205: Sample Survey

3 W132/0448/2019 WMB 9201: Calculus Il
WAB 2205: Sample Survey

4 W132/0449/2019 WMB 9203: Linear Algebra Il
WMB 9201: Calculus Il

5 W132/0460/2019 WAB 2205: Sample Survey

6 W132/0466/2019 WAB 2205: Sample Survey

7 W132/0468/2019 WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WMB 9201: Calculus Il
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

W132/0471/2019

W132/0473/2019

W132/0474/2019

W132/0475/2019

W132/0481/2019

W132/0484/2019

W132/0489/2019

W132/0497/2019

W132/0498/2019

W132/0501/2019

W132/0502/2019

W132/0503/2019

W132/0512/2019

W132/0517/2019

WAB 2205: Sample Survey

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WMB 9201: Calculus I1
WAB 2205: Sample Survey
WMB 9201: Calculus Il
WAB 2205: Sample Survey

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics 11

WAB 2209: Statistical Computing |

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2205: Sample Survey

ITB 9203: Object Oriented Programming in

JAVA
WMB 9201: Calculus Il
WAB 2205: Sample Survey

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WMB 9201: Calculus Il
WAB 2205: Sample Survey
WMB 9201: Calculus Il

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

W132/0522/2019
W132/0523/2019
W132/0524/2019

W132/0525/2019

W132/0532/2019
W132/0540/2019

W132/0546/2019

W132/0547/2019

W132/0548/2019

W132/0552/2019

W132/0561/2019

W132/0717/2019

W132/1037/2019

W132/1049/2019

WAB 2205: Sample Survey
WAB 2205: Sample Survey
WAB 2205: Sample Survey
WAB 2205: Sample Survey

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WMB 9201: Calculus I1
WAB 2205: Sample Survey
WAB 2205: Sample Survey
WMB 9201: Calculus I1

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics 11

WMB 9201: Calculus I1
WMB 9201: Calculus Il
WMB 9201: Calculus Il
WAB 2205: Sample Survey

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2205: Sample Survey

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2205: Sample Survey

WAB 2203: Fundamentals of Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WMB 9201: Calculus Il

WMB 9201: Calculus |1

Page 7 of 12



36 W132/1085/2019 WMB 9201: Calculus Il

Approved during the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Science Board of
Examiner meeting on 8-2021.

Dean, SBPMAS: . /ShlXd. A Date: 17-08-2021.

Chairman, Deans’ Committee:

Chairman Senate:
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL PHYSICAL MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED LIST

The following TWENTY FIVE (25) candidate(s) in the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and
Actuarial Sciences as noted by the Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO SEMESTER ONE
University Examinations have incomplete results in the course listed against his name. The School has
investigated the said cases/marks and found out the reason(s).

BSc. ACTUARIAL SCIENCE (WITH IT)

S.NO REG.NO COURSE
1 W132/0449/2019 WAB 2209:
Statistical
Computing |

2 W132/0462/2019 WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

3 W132/0466/2019 WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

4 W132/0474/2019 WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

5 W132/0475/2019 WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

6 W132/0486/2019 WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

7 W132/0490/2019 WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of

REASON

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do the Exam

Did not do the Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do the Exam

Page 9 of 12



10

11

12

13

W132/0497/2019

W132/0498/2019

W132/0502/2019

W132/0530/2019

W132/0531/2019

W132/0535/2019

Actuarial
Mathematics |1

WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

WAB 2209:
Statistical
Computing |

WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

WAB 2209:
Statistical
Computing |

WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

WAB 2209:
Statistical
Computing |

WAB 2201:
Financial
Mathematics |

WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

Did not do the Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do the Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do the Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do the Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

W132/0537/2019

W132/0540/2019

W132/0544/2019

W132/0547/2019

W132/0548/2019

W132/0557/2019

W132/0585/2018

W132/0663/2018

W132/0653/2018

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

WAB 2209:
Statistical
Computing |

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey Did not do
both CAT and Exam

WMB 9203: Linear
Algebralll

WMB 9201:
Calculus 11

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

WAB 2203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

WAB 2205: Sample
Survey

ITB 9203: Object
Oriented
Programming in
JAVA

ITB 9203: Object
Oriented
Programming in
JAVA

WMB 9201:
Calculus Il

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do the Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam
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23

24

25

W132/1037/2019

W132/1085/2019

W132/2109/2016

ITB 9203: Object
Oriented
Programming in
JAVA

WADB 2205: Sample
Survey

ITB 9203: Object
Oriented
Programming in
JAVA

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Did not do both CAT
and Exam

Approved during the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Science Board of
Examiner meeting on 17-08-2021.

Dean, SBPMAS: .. /[T53% AN o Date: 17-08-2021.

Chairman, Deans’ Committee: .............cooevveennn.. Date:

Chairman Senate:
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